Coppin
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM
TRIPLE
DOUBLE
SINGLE
BOARD

BRONZE ANYTIME DINING PLAN ($75 DINING Ss)
SILVER ANYTIME DINING PLAN ($150 DINING Ss)
GOLD ANYTIME DINING PLAN ($200 DINING $s)

OTHER AUXILIARY FEES
PARKING FEE
STUDENTS

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2017

FY 2016 FY 2017
4,377 4,377
5,700 5,700
5,975 5,975
3,659 3,787
3,813 3,946
3,916 4,053

90 90

Change

o

128
133
137

%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

3.5%

3.5%
3.5%

0.0%



