## UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2017

			Change		
	FY 2016	FY 2017	<u>\$</u>	<u>%</u>	
<u>Coppin</u>					
ROOM AND BOARD					
ROOM					
TRIPLE	4,377	4,377	0	0.0%	
DOUBLE	5,700	5,700	0	0.0%	
SINGLE	5,975	5,975	0	0.0%	
BOARD					
BRONZE ANYTIME DINING PLAN (\$75 DINING \$s)	3,659	3,787	128	3.5%	
SILVER ANYTIME DINING PLAN (\$150 DINING \$s)	3,813	3,946	133	3.5%	
GOLD ANYTIME DINING PLAN (\$200 DINING \$s)	3,916	4,053	137	3.5%	
OTHER AUXILIARY FEES					
PARKING FEE					
STUDENTS	90	90	0	0.0%	